
Acacia Martin 
Website: travelbestbets.com/acacia-martin 
Phone: 604.669.6607 ext 477 
Toll Free: 1.877.523.7823 ext 477 
Fax: 604.669.5336 
Email: acacia.martin@travelbestbets.com 

Amy Adair 
Website: travelbestbets.com/amy-adair 
Phone: 604.669.6607 ext 311 
Toll Free: 1.877.523.7823 ext 311 
Fax: 604.669.5336 
Email: amy.adair@travelbestbets.com 

Andrea Braaten 
Website:  travelbestbets.com/andrea-braaten 
Phone: 604.669.6607 ext 376 
Toll Free: 1.877.523.7823 ext 376 
Fax: 604.669.5336 
Email: andrea.braaten@travelbestbets.com 

Andrea Cosens 
Website:  travelbestbets.com/andrea-cosens 
Phone: 604.669.6607 ext 416 
Toll Free: 1.877.523.7823 ext 416 
Fax: 604.669.5336 
Email:  andrea.cosens@travelbestbets.com 

Andrea Watkins 
Website:  travelbestbets.com/andrea-watkins 
Phone: 604.669.6607 ext 478 
Toll Free: 1.877.523.7823 ext 478 
Fax: 604.669.5336 
Email:  andrea.watkins@travelbestbets.com 

Angela Burnell 
Website:  travelbestbets.com/angela-burnell 
Phone: 604.669.6607 ext 371 
Toll Free: 1.877.523.7823 ext 371 
Fax: 604.669.5336 
Email:  angela.burnell@travelbestbets.com 

Angela Cederholm 
Website:  travelbestbets.com/angela-cederholm 
Phone: 604.669.6607 ext 448 
Toll Free: 1.877.523.7823 ext 448 
Fax: 604.669.5336 
Email:  angela.cederholm@travelbestbets.com 

Anita Kaurinovic 
Website:  travelbestbets.com/anita-kaurinovic 
Phone: 604.669.6607 ext 498 
Toll Free: 1.877.523.7823 ext 498 
Fax: 604.669.5336 
Email:  anita.kaurinovic@travelbestbets.com 

Ann Bookman 
Website:  travelbestbets.com/ann-bookman 
Phone: 604.669.6607 ext 447 
Toll Free: 1.877.523.7823 ext 447 
Fax: 604.669.5336 
Email:  ann.bookman@travelbestbets.com 

Aralee Hryciuk 
Website:  travelbestbets.com/aralee-hryciuk 
Phone: 604.669.6607 ext 430 
Toll Free: 1.877.523.7823 ext 430 
Fax: 604.669.5336 
Email:  aralee.hryciuk@travelbestbets.com 

Arzu Serta 
Website:  travelbestbets.com/arzu-serta 
Phone: 604.669.6607 ext 407 
Toll Free: 1.877.523.7823 ext 407 
Fax: 604.669.5336 
Email:  arzu@travelbestbets.com 

Arezoo Aliperti 
Website:  travelbestbets.com/arezoo-aliperti 
Phone: 604.669.6607 ext 325 
Toll Free: 1.877.523.7823 ext 325 
Fax: 604.669.5336 
Email:  arezoo.aliperti@travelbestbets.com 

Betty Jo Holcombe 
Website:  travelbestbets.com/bettyjo-holcombe/ 
Phone: 604.669.6607 ext 310 
Toll Free: 1.877.523.7823 ext 310 
Fax: 604.669.5336 
Email: bettyjo.holcombe@travelbestbets.com 

Bianca Natura 
Website:travelbestbets.com/bianca-natura 
Phone: 604.669.6607 ext 530 
Toll Free: 1.877.523.7823 ext 530 
Fax: 604.669.5336 
Email: bianca.natura@travelbestbets.com 

Bobbi Browne 
Website: travelbestbets.com/bobbi-browne 
Phone: 604.669.6607 ext 319 
Toll Free: 1.877.523.7823 ext 319 
Fax: 604.669.5336 
Email: bobbi.browne@travelbestbets.com 

Bonnie Jowsey 
Website: travelbestbets.com/bonnie-jowsey 
Phone: 604.669.6607 ext 331 
Toll Free: 1.877.523.7823 ext 331 
Fax: 604.669.5336 
Email: bonnie.jowsey@travelbestbets.com 

Brenda Beston 
Website: travelbestbets.com/brenda-beston 
Phone: 604.669.6607 ext 415 
Toll Free: 1.877.523.7823 ext 415 
Fax: 604.669.5336 
Email: brenda.beston@travelbestbets.com 

Brenda Blair 
Website: travelbestbets.com/brenda-blair 
Phone: 604.669.6607 ext 381 
Toll Free: 1.877.523.7823 ext 381 
Fax: 604.669.5336 
Email: brenda.blair@travelbestbets.com 

Brenda McBurnie 
Website: travelbestbets.com/brenda-mcburnie 
Phone: 604.669.6607 ext 455 
Toll Free: 1.877.523.7823 ext 455 
Fax: 604.669.5336 
Email: brenda.mcburnie@travelbestbets.com 

Bridget Smith 
Website:  travelbestbets.com/bridget-smith 
Phone: 604.669.6607 ext 315 
Toll Free: 1.877.523.7823 ext 315 
Fax: 604.669.5336 
Email: bridget.smith@travelbestbets.com 

Carmen Hood 
Website:travelbestbets.com/carmen-hood 
Phone: 604.669.6607 ext 406 
Toll Free: 1.877.523.7823 ext 406 
Fax: 604.669.5336 
Email:  carmen.hood@travelbestbets.com 

Caroline Hill 
Website: travelbestbets.com/caroline-hill 
Phone: 604.669.6607 ext 492 
Toll Free: 1.877.523.7823 ext 492 
Fax: 604.669.5336 
Email:  caroline.hill@travelbestbets.com 

Carolyn Bechard 
Website: travelbestbets.com/carolyn-bechard 
Phone: 604.669.6607 ext 340 
Toll Free: 1.877.523.7823 ext 340 
Fax: 604.669.5336 
Email:  carolyn.bechard@travelbestbets.com 

Cassey Natura 
Website: travelbestbets.com/cassey-natura 
Phone: 604.669.6607 ext 528 
Toll Free: 1.877.523.7823 ext 528 
Fax: 604.669.5336 
Email:  cassey.natura@travelbestbets.com 

Cassie Ofner 
Website: travelbestbets.com/cassie-ofner 
Phone: 604.669.6607 ext 459 
Toll Free: 1.877.523.7823 ext 459 
Fax: 604.669.5336 
Email:  cassie.ofner@travelbestbets.com 

Caterina Armeni 
Website: travelbestbets.com/caterina-armeni 
Phone: 604.669.6607 ext 321 
Toll Free: 1.877.523.7823 ext 321 
Fax: 604.669.5336 
Email:  caterina@travelbestbets.com 

Cathy Ludlow 
Website: travelbestbets.com/cathy-ludlow 
Phone: 604.669.6607 ext 321 
Toll Free: 1.877.523.7823 ext 321 
Fax: 604.669.5336 
Email:  caterina@travelbestbets.com 

Celia Knol 
Website: travelbestbets.com/celia-knol 
Phone: 604.669.6607 ext 427 
Toll Free: 1.877.523.7823 ext 427 
Fax: 604.669.5336 
Email:  celia.knol@travelbestbets.com 

Charity Evangelista-Lemoine 
Website: travelbestbets/charity-evangelista-
lemoine 
Phone: 604.669.6607 ext 464 
Toll Free: 1.877.523.7823 ext 464 
Fax: 604.669.5336 
Email:  charity.lemoine@travelbestbets.com 

Charlene Barren 
Website: travelbestbets/charlene-barren 
Phone: 604.669.6607 ext 452 
Toll Free: 1.877.523.7823 ext 452 
Fax: 604.669.5336 
Email:  charlene.barren@travelbestbets.com 

Charlene Pears 
Website: travelbestbets/charlene-pears 
Phone: 604.669.6607 ext 458 
Toll Free: 1.877.523.7823 ext 458 
Fax: 604.669.5336 
Email:  charlene.pears@travelbestbets.com 

Charmaine Cymbala 
Website: travelbestbets/charmaine-cymbala 
Phone: 604.669.6607 ext 369 
Toll Free: 1.877.523.7823 ext 369 
Fax: 604.669.5336 
Email:  charmaine.cymbala@travelbestbets.com 
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Cheryl Ottoson 
Website: travelbestbets.com/cheryl.ottoson 
Phone: 604.669.6607 ext 389 
Toll Free: 1.877.523.7823 ext 389 
Fax: 604.669.5336 
Email:  cheryl.ottoson@travelbestbets.com 

Christina Lutterman 
Website: travelbestbets.com/christina-lutterman 
Phone: 604.669.6607 ext 490 
Toll Free: 1.877.523.7823 ext 490 
Fax: 604.669.5336 
Email:  christina.lutterman@travelbestbets.com 

Cindi Hawkins 
Website: travelbestbets.com/cindi-hawkins 
Phone: 604.669.6607 ext 380 
Toll Free: 1.877.523.7823 ext 380 
Fax: 604.669.5336 
Email:  cindi.hawkins@travelbestbets.com 

Cindy Ryan 
Website:  travelbestbets.com/cindy-ryan 
Phone: 604.669.6607 ext 364 
Toll Free: 1.877.523.7823 ext 364 
Fax: 604.669.5336 
Email: cindy.ryan@travelbestbets.com 

Cindy Wesa 
Website:  travelbestbets.com/cindy-wesa 
Phone: 604.669.6607 ext 339 
Toll Free: 1.877.523.7823 ext 339 
Fax: 604.669.5336 
Email: cindy.wesa@travelbestbets.com 

Cinzia Deiana 
Website:  travelbestbets.com/cinzia-deiana 
Phone: 604.669.6607 ext 470 
Toll Free: 1.877.523.7823 ext 470 
Fax: 604.669.5336 
Email: cinzia.deiana@travelbestbets.com 

Colleen Youngblut 
Website:  travelbestbets.com/colleen-youngblut 
Phone: 604.669.6607 ext 486 
Toll Free: 1.877.523.7823 ext 486 
Fax: 604.669.5336 
Email: colleen.youngblut@travelbestbets.com 

Crystal Shields 
Website:  travelbestbets.com/crystal-shields 
Phone: 604.669.6607 ext 392 
Toll Free: 1.877.523.7823 ext 392 
Fax: 604.669.5336 
Email: crystal.shields@travelbestbets.com 

Cyrille Perez 
Website: travelbestbets.com/cyrille-perez 
Phone: 604.669.6607 ext 341 
Toll Free: 1.877.523.7823 ext 341 
Fax: 604.669.5336 
Email: cyrille.perez@travelbestbets.com 

Darlene Lynch 
Website: travelbestbets.com/darlene-lynch 
Phone: 604.669.6607 ext 352 
Toll Free: 1.877.523.7823 ext 352 
Fax: 604.669.5336 
Email: darlene.lynch@travelbestbets.com 

Darlene Stevens 
Website: travelbestbets.com/darlene-stevens 
Phone: 604.669.6607 ext 497 
Toll Free: 1.877.523.7823 ext 497 
Fax: 604.669.5336 
Email: darlene.stevens@travelbestbets.com 

Darlene Stewart 
Website: travelbestbets.com/darlene-stewart 
Phone: 604.669.6607 ext 348 
Toll Free: 1.877.523.7823 ext 348 
Fax: 604.669.5336 
Email: darlene.stewart@travelbestbets.com 

Dawn Donahue, CCTP, CGTP 
Website:  travelbestbets.com/dawn-donahue 
Phone: 604.669.6607 ext 375 
Toll Free: 1.877.523.7823 ext 375 
Fax: 604.669.5336 
Email: dawn.donahue@travelbestbets.com 

Dawn Warkentin 
Website:  travelbestbets.com/dawn-warkentin 
Phone: 604.669.6607 ext 422 
Toll Free: 1.877.523.7823 ext 422 
Fax: 604.669.5336 
Email: dawn.warkentin@travelbestbets.com 

Deb Enns 
Website:  travelbestbets.com/deb-enns 
Phone: 604.669.6607 ext 329 
Toll Free: 1.877.523.7823 ext 329 
Fax: 604.669.5336 
Email: deb.enns@travelbestbets.com 

Deb Howe 
Website:  travelbestbets.com/deb-howe 
Phone: 604.669.6607 ext 457 
Toll Free: 1.877.523.7823 ext 457 
Fax: 604.669.5336 
Email: deb.howe@travelbestbets.com 

Debi Fraser 
Website:  travelbestbets.com/debi-fraser 
Phone: 604.669.6607 ext 357 
Toll Free: 1.877.523.7823 ext 357 
Fax: 604.669.5336 
Email: debi.fraser@travelbestbets.com 

Debbie Belway 
Website: travelbestbets.com/debbie-belway 
Phone: 604.669.6607 ext 348 
Toll Free: 1.877.523.7823 ext 348 
Fax: 604.669.5336 
Email: debbie.belway@travelbestbets.com 

Debbie Loewen 
Website:  travelbestbets.com/debbie-loewen 
Phone: 604.669.6607 ext 397 
Toll Free: 1.877.523.7823 ext 397 
Fax: 604.669.5336 
Email: debbie.loewens@travelbestbets.com 

Debbie Oram 
Website:  travelbestbets.com/debbie-oram 
Phone: 604.669.6607 ext 468 
Toll Free: 1.877.523.7823 ext 468 
Fax: 604.669.5336 
Email: debbie.oram@travelbestbets.com 

Debbie Springman 
Website:  travelbestbets.com/debbie-springman 
Phone: 604.669.6607 ext 313 
Toll Free: 1.877.523.7823 ext 313 
Fax: 604.669.5336 
Email: debbie.springman@travelbestbets.com 

Diane Jamieson 
Website:  travelbestbets.com/diane-jamieson 
Phone: 604.669.6607 ext 436 
Toll Free: 1.877.523.7823 ext 436 
Fax: 604.669.5336 
Email: diane.jamieson@travelbestbets.com 

Diane Prentice 
Website:  travelbestbets.com/diane-prentice 
Phone: 604.669.6607 ext 418 
Toll Free: 1.877.523.7823 ext 418 
Fax: 604.669.5336 
Email: diane.prentice@travelbestbets.com 

Dianna Janas 
Website:  travelbestbets.com/dianna-janas 
Phone: 604.669.6607 ext 533 
Toll Free: 1.877.523.7823 ext 533 
Fax: 604.669.5336 
Email: dianna.janas@travelbestbets.com 

Donna Saugstad 
Website:  travelbestbets.com/donna-saugstad 
Phone: 604.669.6607 ext 446 
Toll Free: 1.877.523.7823 ext 446 
Fax: 604.669.5336 
Email: donna.saugstad@travelbestbets.com 

Elaine White 
Website:  travelbestbets.com/elaine-white 
Phone: 604.669.6607 ext 420 
Toll Free: 1.877.523.7823 ext 420 
Fax: 604.669.5336 
Email: elaine.white@travelbestbets.com 

Elena Rapalo 
Website:  travelbestbets.com/elena-rapalo 
Phone: 604.669.6607 ext 386 
Toll Free: 1.877.523.7823 ext 386 
Fax: 604.669.5336 
Email: elena.rapalo@travelbestbets.com 

Erin Hill 
Website:  travelbestbets.com/erin-hill 
Phone: 604.669.6607 ext 393 
Toll Free: 1.877.523.7823 ext 393 
Fax: 604.669.5336 
Email: erin.hill@travelbestbets.com 

Francine Chippeway 
Website:  travelbestbets.com/francine-chippeway 
Phone: 604.669.6607 ext 410 
Toll Free: 1.877.523.7823 ext 410 
Fax: 604.669.5336 
Email:francine.chippway@travelbestbets.com 

Gayleen Millard 
Website:  travelbestbets.com/gayleen-millard 
Phone: 604.669.6607 ext 417 
Toll Free: 1.877.523.7823 ext 417 
Fax: 604.669.5336 
Email: gayleen.millard@travelbestbets.com 

Gina Albanese 
Website:  travelbestbets.com/gina-albanese 
Phone: 604.669.6607 ext 405 
Toll Free: 1.877.523.7823 ext 405 
Fax: 604.669.5336 
Email: gina.albanese@travelbestbets.com 

Gina Chan 
Website:  travelbestbets.com/gina-chan 
Phone: 604.669.6607 ext 526 
Toll Free: 1.877.523.7823 ext 526 
Fax: 604.669.5336 
Email: gina.chan@travelbestbets.com 
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Gordon Johnston 
Website: travelbestbets.com/gordon-johnston 
Phone: 604.669.6607 ext 419 
Toll Free: 1.877.523.7823 ext 419 
Fax: 604.669.5336 
Email: gordon.johnston@travelbestbets.com 

Heather Benedet 
Website: travelbestbets.com/heather-benedet 
Phone: 604.669.6607 ext 409 
Toll Free: 1.877.523.7823 ext 409 
Fax: 604.669.5336 
Email: heather.benedet@travelbestbets.com 

Heather Leslie 
Website: travelbestbets.com/heather-leslie 
Phone: 604.669.6607 ext 343 
Toll Free: 1.877.523.7823 ext 343 
Fax: 604.669.5336 
Email: heather.leslie@travelbestbets.com 

Henrietta Garnett 
Website: travelbestbets.com/henrietta-garnett 
Phone: 604.669.6607 ext 463 
Toll Free: 1.877.523.7823 ext 463 
Fax: 604.669.5336 
Email: henrietta.garnett@travelbestbets.com 

Iris Lowe 
Website: travelbestbets.com/iris-lowe 
Phone: 604.669.6607 ext 488 
Toll Free: 1.877.523.7823 ext 488 
Fax: 604.669.5336 
Email: iris.lowe@travelbestbets.com 

Janelle Stoehr 
Website: travelbestbets.com/janelle-stoehr 
Phone: 604.669.6607 ext 428 
Toll Free: 1.877.523.7823 ext 428 
Fax: 604.669.5336 
Email: janelle.stoehr@travelbestbets.com 

Janine Robinson 
Website: travelbestbets.com/janine-robinson 
Phone: 604.669.6607 ext 443 
Toll Free: 1.877.523.7823 ext 443 
Fax: 604.669.5336 
Email: janine.robinson@travelbestbets.com 

Janita Hubbard 
Website: travelbestbets.com/janita-hubbard 
Phone: 604.669.6607 ext 318 
Toll Free: 1.877.523.7823 ext 318 
Fax: 604.669.5336 
Email: janita.hubbard@travelbestbets.com 

Jayna Peters 
Website:  travelbestbets.com/jayna-peters 
Phone: 604.669.6607 ext 453 
Toll Free: 1.877.523.7823 ext 453 
Fax: 604.669.5336 
Email: jayna.peters@travelbestbets.com 

Jean Cawthra 
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